www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download 7-19
Computer On
Modules 1
Embedded
Single Board
Computers 2
Industrial
Motherboards 3

PCA-6105P5-0B2E 5 PCI Single
PCA-6105P3X-0A2E 1 ISA, 2 PCI, 1 PICMG/PCI, 1 PICMG (64-bit) Single
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
IPC-6006PE Card cage with backplane PCA-6106P3
IPC-6006SE Half-size card cage with backplane PCA-6106
IPC-6006-BAREE Card cage without backplane
IPC-6006S-BAREE Half-size card cage without backplane
Dimensions Unit: mm (inch)
172.5
156.5
15